STRUCTURAL HEART THERAPY
AMPLATZER™
FAMILY OF DUCT
OCCLUDERS
Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION outside of the U.S. ONLY.
Always check the regulatory status of the device in your region.
FOR CONFIDENT AND
COMPLETE PATENT DUCTUS

9-PDA2-06-04 6 4 12
9-PDA2-06-06 6 6 12
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMPLATZER™ Duct Occluder AMPLATZER™ Duct Occluder II
AMPLATZER PICCOLO™
 Model / Reorder
 Number
Waist Diameter
(mm)
Length between
discs (mm)
Disc Diameter
(mm)
9-PDAP-03-02-L 3 2 4
9-PDAP-03-04-L 3 4 4
9-PDAP-03-06-L 3 6 4
9-PDAP-04-02-L 4 2 5.25
9-PDAP-04-04-L 4 4 5.25
9-PDAP-04-06-L 4 6 5.25
9-PDAP-05-02-L 5 2 6.50
9-PDAP-05-04-L 5 4 6.50
9-PDAP-05-06-L 5 6 6.50